


2,880 20,060

138 138

154,758,362 148,784,309

1,200,016 2,402,349

155,961,396 151,206,856

131,279,792 138,948,111

1,500,000 1,500,000

29,687,060 30,411,223

390,000 506,000

5,262,911 5,891,553

7,450,707 10,706,837

16,102,948 16,919,098

7,396,800 7,396,800

17,236,220 16,746,942

15,263,227 18,661,213

8,312,252 8,559,390

1,205,196 1,376,393

3,722,995 4,509,125

2,365,866 2,035,336

117,981 132,659

428,459 345,072

0 0

589,455 613,678

6,755,778 6,755,778

1,000,000 0

6,491,937 5,881,014



17,554,569 18,889,602

2,560,000 2,560,000

7,421,765 7,602,805

1,315,728 1,472,888

1,695,914 2,073,468

81,509 103,407

934,941 942,688

901,285 1,072,555

48,609 63,546

13,110 14,740

45,591 38,341

0 0

42,289 44,024

750,642 750,642

1,400 2,000

1,741,786 2,148,498

148,834,361 157,837,713

7,127,035

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

7,127,035

84,007,378 90,638,235

91,134,413 84,007,378

0 0

10,000,000 10,000,000

10,000,000 10,000,000

101,134,413 94,007,378



2,880 0 2,880 20,060 0 20,060

2,880 0 2,880 20,060 0 20,060

138 0 138 138 0 138

138 0 138 138 0 138

139,282,526 15,475,836 154,758,362 133,905,878 14,878,431 148,784,309

139,282,526 15,475,836 154,758,362 133,905,878 14,878,431 148,784,309

1,200,016 0 1,200,016 2,402,349 0 2,402,349

16 16 14 14

1,200,000 0 1,200,000 2,402,335 0 2,402,335

140,485,560 15,475,836 155,961,396 136,328,425 14,878,431 151,206,856

131,279,792 131,279,792 138,948,111 138,948,111

1,500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000 1,500,000

29,687,060 29,687,060 30,411,223 30,411,223

390,000 390,000 506,000 506,000

5,262,911 5,262,911 5,891,553 5,891,553

7,450,707 7,450,707 10,706,837 10,706,837

16,102,948 16,102,948 16,919,098 16,919,098

7,396,800 7,396,800 7,396,800 7,396,800

17,236,220 17,236,220 16,746,942 16,746,942

15,263,227 15,263,227 18,661,213 18,661,213

8,312,252 8,312,252 8,559,390 8,559,390

1,205,196 1,205,196 1,376,393 1,376,393

3,722,995 3,722,995 4,509,125 4,509,125

2,365,866 2,365,866 2,035,336 2,035,336

117,981 117,981 132,659 132,659

428,459 428,459 345,072 345,072

0 0 0 0

589,455 589,455 613,678 613,678

6,755,778 6,755,778 6,755,778 6,755,778

1,000,000 1,000,000 0 0

6,491,937 6,491,937 5,881,014 5,881,014



17,554,569 17,554,569 18,889,602 18,889,602

2,560,000 2,560,000 2,560,000 2,560,000

7,421,765 7,421,765 7,602,805 7,602,805

1,315,728 1,315,728 1,472,888 1,472,888

1,695,914 1,695,914 2,073,468 2,073,468

81,509 81,509 103,407 103,407

934,941 934,941 942,688 942,688

901,285 901,285 1,072,555 1,072,555

48,609 48,609 63,546 63,546

13,110 13,110 14,740 14,740

45,591 45,591 38,341 38,341

0 0 0 0

42,289 42,289 44,024 44,024

750,642 750,642 750,642 750,642

1,400 1,400 2,000 2,000

1,741,786 1,741,786 2,148,498 2,148,498

131,279,792 17,554,569 148,834,361 138,948,111 18,889,602 157,837,713

9,205,768 7,127,035

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

9,205,768 7,127,035

89,765,348 84,007,378 92,385,034 90,638,235

98,971,116 91,134,413 89,765,348 84,007,378

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 10,000,000 0 0 10,000,000

0 0 10,000,000 0 0 10,000,000

98,971,116 101,134,413 89,765,348 94,007,378



45,718,488 39,300,817 6,417,671
0 0 0

2,500 1,002,500 - 1,000,000
0 20,060 - 20,060

617,241 617,241 0
46,338,229 40,940,618 5,397,611

50,000,000 50,000,000 0

13,846,711 13,846,573 138
3,000,000 0 3,000,000

308,985 386,229 - 77,244
215,400 269,247 - 53,847
169,146 169,146 0

4,512,000 4,512,000 0
5,205,531 5,336,622 - 131,091
72,052,242 69,183,195 2,869,047
118,390,471 110,123,813 8,266,658

2,732,200 1,481,900 1,250,300
518,478 629,155 - 110,677

3,250,678 2,111,055 1,139,623

14,005,380 14,005,380 0
17,256,058 16,116,435 1,139,623

10,000,000 10,000,000 0
(10,000,000) (10,000,000) 0
91,134,413 84,007,378 7,127,035
(40,000,000) (40,000,000) 0
(16,846,711) (13,846,573) 3,000,138
101,134,413 94,007,378 7,127,035
118,390,471 110,123,813 8,266,658



203,025

43,893,543
1,621,920

2,500

617,241
46,338,229

50,000,000

13,846,711
3,000,000

308,985
215,400

169,146
4,512,000
72,052,242
118,390,471

2,732,200
518,478

3,250,678

14,005,380
14,005,380
17,256,058
101,134,413



(1)

(2)

50, 000, 000 0 50, 000, 000

13, 846, 573 138 0 13, 846, 711

0 3, 000, 000 0 3, 000, 000

63, 846, 573 3, 000, 138 0 66, 846, 711

50, 000, 000 10, 000, 000 40, 000, 000 0

13, 846, 711 0 13, 846, 711 13, 846, 711

3, 000, 000 0 3, 000, 000 0

66, 846, 711 10, 000, 000 56, 846, 711 13, 846, 711

2, 698, 008 2, 389, 023 308, 985

4, 188, 825 3, 973, 425 215, 400

6, 886, 833 6, 362, 448 524, 385

14, 005, 380 0 0 0 14, 005, 380






